laid before the Courts 

The prosecutions were brought under the Accidents 
and Occupational Diseases (Notification) 
Ordinance, No. 46 of 1955. 

The total number of prosecutions brought by the 
Factories Inspectorate 

Industrial Accidents 

33 

212. Eight thousand, two hundred and twenty-six (8, 226) accidents reportable 
under the .Accidents and Occupational Diseases (Notification) Or dinance came to 
the notice of the Depart ment during the year. These accidents account ed for an 
estimated loss of 191,186 man-days, inclusive of a weighting for 14 fatalities

[...]

214, There were several instances where indi rect information of an accident 
led to en~uiries which r esulted in a statutory notification being received and 
in some instances legal proceedings were taken against the employer for failure 
to report the accident. 

215. Three thousand, five hundred and ninety-four (3,594) accidents, including 
7 f atalities, of whi ch 3 were due to persons fall ing and 4 as a result of falling 
objects, occurred as a r esult of: 

(a) persons f alling 
(b) objects falling 
( c) persons stepping on sharp or point ed objects and 
(d) incorrect methods of handling or lift ing goods.